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LEAPS-Innov Annual Meeting 2025

Tuesday, February 18, 2025

Plenary Session 1 all WP - Conference Hall (2:30 PM - 6:30 PM)

time

2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:15PM
3:40 PM
4:05 PM
4:25PM
4:50 PM
5:15PM
5:40 PM
6:05 PM

[id] title
[13] Welcome

[14] Introduction by the Coordinator (Elke Pl6njes)

[15] Report from WP2:
[16] Report from WP3:
[17] Report from WP4:

Coffee Break

[18] Report from WP5:
[19] Report from WP6:
[20] Report from WP7:
[21] Report form WP8:
[34] Report from WP9:

lessons learned, industry cooperation
lessons learned, industry cooperation

lessons learned, industry cooperation

lessons learned, industry cooperation
lessons learned, industry cooperation
lessons learned, industry cooperation
lessons learned, industry cooperation

lessons learned, industry cooperation
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