LEAPS-Innov Annual Meeting 2025

Tuesday, February 18, 2025

Plenary Session 1 all WP - Conference Hall (2:30 PM - 6:30 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:30 PM	[13] Welcome	
2:40 PM	[14] Introduction by the Coordinator (Elke Plönjes)	
2:50 PM	[15] Report from WP2: lessons learned, industry cooperation	
3:15 PM	[16] Report from WP3: lessons learned, industry cooperation	
3:40 PM	[17] Report from WP4: lessons learned, industry cooperation	
4:05 PM	Coffee Break	
4:25 PM	[18] Report from WP5: lessons learned, industry cooperation	
4:50 PM	[19] Report from WP6: lessons learned, industry cooperation	
5:15 PM	[20] Report from WP7: lessons learned, industry cooperation	
5:40 PM	[21] Report form WP8: lessons learned, industry cooperation	
6:05 PM	[34] Report from WP9: lessons learned, industry cooperation	